
Monday, April 1OX 1010 kGISBORNE, |
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Melodies by Mantovani9.16 Washday Songs9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story0. O The Search for Karen Hastings
0.145 Doctor Paul
0.30 Morning Star: Reginald Dixon
(organ)
0.45 Popular Parade
1. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine), fea-
uring Notorious2.0 Close downa! p.m. Hello, Children: The Saga of
avy CrockettHalf Hour Tea Dance
I Won the Lottery
Spinning the TopsBroken WingsAnton Karas (zither)
Dean Martin (vocal)
Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
Dad and Dave
Homestead Harmonies
Gems from the OperasRecord Review: A monthly pro-

"gramme of New Releases10.30 Close down

QL 860 ke.NAPIER
§.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 The Big Ben Banjo Band10.18 The Dick Haymes Show10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Short Story: MyBrother Mike, by John O’Toole (NZBS);Home Science Series: In and Around
the House2.0 ex Music While You Work2.30 A Song for You3. 0 A Holiday to Other Lands3.15 Symphonic Poem: Don Quixote, Op.
35 R. Strauss
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4. 0 Stepmother
4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall0 Two’s Company15 Children’s Storytime; GirlGuide Programme
5.45 Dinner Music
7.15 Talk: More Tales of the Mails, thefirst of a series by Lester Masters
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Room 25a0 Accent on SwingClose down

SAPNi PLYMOWTEOam. Breakfast Session9 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie)
‘Teaturing Local Announcements; Out andAbout the City; Food News; Local Inter-view; and Music: A Laugh for the Daywith Cecily Courtneidge
. O A Man Called SheppardDoctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
b> ord
A Story for a Star41.0 Film and Theatre
20
Showcase of Song0 Close down z

pm. Children’s Corner: Twenty
6. Voice of Your Choice: Tony Martin
6.15 con for Piano6.30 ‘The Waitara Programme7. 0 Songs of the Islands7.15 Disc Date
7.30 Instrumental and Vocal Groups
+ Y
4 Music by Noel Coward
& Hotel Continental Salon Orchestra
The Great Escape9.3 ‘Highlights from Opera9.30 Drama of the Courts10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music

10.30 Close down

OKA1209 YANGANUY6.Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Ser
Weather Report8.0 Women’s Hour (Pamela ge elfeaturing Fashion Review; Foodand The Provocative Female

10. 0 Famous Secrets
10.145 From the pgene10.30 A Story foras10.45 Fascinating ‘
41. 0 Stars of conn1.20 Capering140 Easter Rae Session2.0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett6. 0 Op Tonk6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics"6.40 # Let’s Look Back7.0 #£=£Early Wanganui, by M. 3. G. Smart(33), Country

=

©COCen

NINES

wk
mh
mt
wh
mh
wh
CO
SI
OD

aAogo

5 Orchestra and Chorus
0 Hawaiian Harmonies45 Songs. by Ella Fitzgerald
0 For the Man on the Land: Operat-
ing a Helicopter Fleet (NZBS); Chips: A
Story of the Australian. Outback
8.30 From the Emerald Isle
8.45 Talk: Kiwi on the Campus, byMaurice Cave (NZBS)
9. 4 Leslie Atkinson (plano)
Sonata in C, Op. 53 (Waldstein)

Beethoven
(Studio)

Concertgebouw Orchestra of AmsterdamEntr’acte in B Flat (Rosamund)
Margaret Ritchie (soprano)The Shepherd on the Rock Schubert
Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam
A Midsummer Night’s Dream-Over-
ture and Scherzo Mendelssohn

10. O The Golden Colt10.30 Close down

NELSON
22= 1340 ke.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Nelson District Weather Forecast0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)

1

4m.
Bo
QO Doctor Paul5 Reserved
0 Gardening for Pleasure45 Portia Faces Life
Morning Variety
Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner
Music at Six
David Carroll and his OrchestraJunior Naturalist
Tango Time
Looking Back
Accordiana
Monday MagazineBook News from Nelson Institute
Fred Hartley (piano)
Mantovani’s Orchestra
A Rudolf Friml Suite

+ O Music from Opera10.30 Close down
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SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Tenor Time
9.45 Spanish Music for Violin10. 0 Music While You Work
10.39 Devotional Service
10.46 The Gay Nineties Singers11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics.Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan41.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA) '* O Cricket: A commentary from Auck-an
12.20 p.m. Country Session2. 0 Mainly for Women: James Hopkin-son Talks About Music (NZBS); Home
Science
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Classical Music
Symphony No. 35 in D (Haffner)

Mozart
3.20 Cricket: Australia v. New Zealand
at Auckland
3.40 Classical Music
Fantasy in C (The Wanderer)

Schubert4. 0 The Wayne King Show
4.30 The New Queen’s Hall SymphonyOrchestra
Kiss Me Kate Selection Porter

4.42 Oscar Peterson plays Cole Porter
5. 0 Cricket: Australia v. New Zealand,
at Auckland
5.30 The Four Freshmen
6.45 The Frank Pourcel Strings6. 0 Footprints of History (NZBs)6.10 Buddy Morrow’s Orchestra
7.16 Our Garden Expert
7.30 PLAY (For details see 2YA)
‘850 Alexander Borowsky (piano)Hungarian Rhapsody No, 2 Liszt
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 as A Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up(For details see 2YA)re O Billy Butterfield and his Band atPrinceton University
41.20 Close down

3Y0GHRISTCHURCH5. O p.m. Serenade for Strings, Op. 11
Dag Wire6.16 Children’s Session: Nature Table6.45 German Folk Songs

6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 . xe. rg RE age Masel Orchestraoger Deso re
The Good-Humoured Ladies Scarlatti
Ballet Suite arr. Tommasini

7.416 Henri Penn (Australian enFinale: Italian Concerto
Rondo alla Turca (Sonata in A, K.3 31)Mozart
Moment Musicale
Preiude in G Rachmaninoff
Prelude in E Flat Minor KabalevskyValse Chromatique Godard

7.35 Herbert Janssen (baritone)The Harp Plaver
Anacreon’s Grave Wolf

7.48 The Philharmonia Chamber Orches-tra
Italian Serenade Wol
7.56 The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: In the South Elgar8.20 Songs of the Hebrides: The final
rogramme of Hebridean Songs, col--ected and arranged by Marjorie Ken-_-
nedy-Fraser, sung by Edna Boyd-Wilson
(mezzo-soprano), With Leslie Comer
(harp) (NZBS)
8.40 Evelyn Rothwell (oboe) with the
London Symphony Orchestra conductedby Sir John Barbirolliconcerto Vaughan Williams
9. 0 Frederick Grinke (violin) andArthur Benjamin (piano)
Sonatina Benjamin

9.16 The Oxford Bach Choir with the
London Symphony OrchestraBlest Pair of Sirens Parry9.30 What Price Freedom? The [mper-lalist Label, a talk by Philip Mason
9.44 Members of the Budapest String
Quartet with Mieczyslay Horszowski
(piano) and Georges Moleux (double
bass)
Quintet in A, Op. 114 (The Trout)Schubert
10.19 The Huddersfield Choral Society
and the Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Malcolm SargentTwo Choruses from Elijah

Mendelssohn
10.27 John Eggington (organ)
Sonata No. 1 in F Minor Mendelssohn

10.40 The Vienna Chamber Orchestra
Symphony No. 26 in D Minor (Lamen-
tatione) Haydn

11. 0 Close down

$XC 1160 kJIMARU, ,,
6. O a.m. st Session9.0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), reatur-
ing, A Comedy of Manners
10. 0 Dickie Valentine and Anne Shelton
10.16 Timber Ridge
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
10.456 The Human Comedy
11. 0 Tango Time
11.16 A Little April Foolishness11.30 Instrumental Spotlight41.45 Hits Through the Years
12. O Close down
6.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Saga of Davy eee6.0 Modern Variet
6.30 Lys Assia and Ww ill Glahe
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
p pe Michael Legrand and his Orchestra
Os Male Voices in Harmony30 Music from the Silver Screen
7.45 Sinatra Sings8.0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8.5 South Canterbury Choice 4

8.30 Oscar Hammerstein
9.
P-4
From These Have Come Hits2. Take It From Here (BBC)0.4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

BYDGREYMOUTH.
9.45 am. Morning Star10. O Devotional service40.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work41. 0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk: geLie def (Ruth Sherer)Dine p.m. YZ Farm session2.0 Hall| Overture; Ivan the TerribleRimsky-Korsakov
Danse Macabre int-Saens
Villanelle
Le Spectre de la Rose (Nuits po eaBerlioz
The Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas
3.45 Rhythm for Strings4.0 Indian Summer
4.30 Alfredo Campoli (violin)(445 Bring on the Hits6.15 Children’s Session6.45 Scottish Reels

aedaweleees6. 0 The Caravan PassWest Coast heview (NZBS)
oe Danceland8. 0 The Flower of Darkness x
8.30

p Leg
and Instrumental Medleys

(9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30. Orchestral Music from the Shows
o> " Buddy Rich (vocal); Conley GravesTio40.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. The New Symphony Orchestra9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk: The New Bride Chooses Pots and
Pans; Dalmatia in New Zealand: Mrs A
E: Batishich
11.30 Morning ConcertNational Svmphony Orchestra of England
Overture. Patrie, Op. 19 izet
Royal Phitharmonie Orchestra
First Movement: Wedding March(from Rustic Wedding Symphony)

Goldmark
12. 0 Cricket: New Zealand v. Australia,
a commentary from Auckland
1. 0 p.m. For the Farmer: Harvesting thePotato Crop, by S. M. T. Stoeckdill
2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospitals
Requests
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.20 Cricket: New Zealand v. Australia,
a further commentary from Auckland
3.40 Classical Hour
Trio No. 2 in C Minor, Op. 66

Mendelssohn
Sonata No, 2 in B Flat Minor, Op. 325

Chopin
4.40 Angel Pavement-3 (BBC)
5. 0 Cricket: Australia v. New Zealand,
a further commeutary from Auckland
5.30 Tea Table Tunes6. 0 Chuy Reyes and the Brazilians
7.15 The Voyage of Shiela HM: Landfallin New Zealand, another talk in the
series by Major Adrian Hayter (NZB3)
7.30 PLAY (For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen's English
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Pee Wee Erwin’s Dixieland Band
at the ‘irand View Inn11.20 Close down
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O p.m. Miniature Concert
Children’s Session: Your OwnTunes

5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Philharmonia OrchestraSuite: The Snow Maiden

Rimsky-Korsakov7.17 llse Hollweg (soprano) with theLondon po oa OrchestraZerbinetta’s ecitative and Aria
(Ariadne auf Naxos) R. Strauss

7.30 lan Harvey (piano)Lambert’s Clavichord, Op. 41
Herbert Howells

(Studio)
7.55 Siegfried Borries (violin) with theBerlin

Sagar
rae OrchestraConcerto, Op. 35 Busoni

8.18 Gerard Souzay (baritone) with theParis Conservatoire Orchestra
In Questa Tomba Oscura BeethovenElle est morte (Orfeo) MonteverdiAir des Songes (Persee) Lully8.32 The Hungarian Quartet
Quartet in F, Op. 96 (Nigger)Dvorak
8.55 Gina Bachauer (piano)123, del Petrarea
Etude in E Flat LisztThree Fantastic Dances Shostakovich

9.11 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Fantasy Overture: Hamlet Tohaikovski

9.30 Play: Hamlet, by William Shake-
speare, adapted by, Sit John Gielgud
10.51 The Zimbler Sinfonietta
Symphony No. 5 in v Boyce11. 0 Close down

AY7, ESINVERCARGILL9.4 am. sabi until 10.20, seeJe10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session
(For details see 4YA) :

411.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for:
Juniors; Hans Andersen Tales; Pets’corner
6.45 Cricket: New Zealand y. Australia,
a commentary from Auckland
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7. 0 News from the Library7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 PLAY (For details see 2YA)
8.36 Joan Evans (soprano)Negro Spirituals:
Deep River’Tis Me, O Lord
I Got a Robe
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot(Studio)

9.15 The Queen's English
9.30 For details until 11.20, see 4YA41.20 Close down


